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2022 Cystic Fibrosis Benefit Bass Tournament
Henderson,

Norfork Lake, Lake Norfork Marina,

April 9, 2022
List of Winners:

Big Bass:

Number of Boats in Tournament
Number of Boats Weighing Fish
Number of Fish Weighed

Total Weight of Fish Weighed
Total Money Raised for Cystic
Total Money Raised for Cystic

(37" year) Results

5.16 LBS.
206

84

343

798 LBS

Fibrosis from 2022 Tournament $21,116.00

Fibrosis since 1989,

$504,238

The Lake Norfork National Fish Hatchery provided their aerated fish truck to be used

for releasing the fish that were weighed in.

This was a valuable asset to the

tournament since one goal is to release the fish alive.

Thanks also to Sheriff Montgomery and John Schulte of the Baxter County Sheriff’s
Department for providing the quality assurance testing.

Special thanks to BassCat Boats for the donation of the Bobcat BassCat Boat given to
1°¢ place and to the others who donated either their time, merchandise or monetarily

to the tournament.

Thanks to Jeff and Melanie Magness who allowed us the use of the Lake Norfork

Marina.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT DAN SINGLETARY AT 417-257-8069, dsingletary@hoecoop.org
OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT hoped4cf.org, FB, Cystic Fibrosis Benefit Bass Tournament

Rick Schmeski, Mtn Home, Ar
Jason Schmeski

Greg Cotter, Caulfield, Mo
Eli Cotter

Brian Crecelius, Mtn Home Ar
Kevin Roach

Gary Jeffery, Batesville, Ar
Larry Pinkston, Cave City, Ar

Jim Byler, Mtn Home, Ar
Gene Bridges, West Plains, Mo

Jerry Buck, Mtn Home, Ar
Chris Page

Jarrod Frazier, Ar
Justin Brackett, Locust Grove, Ar

Michael Waltrip, In
Hunter Pries, Mtn Home, Ar

Wesley Rogers, Thayer, Mo
Leon Tipton

Michael Holt, Batesville, Ar
Torrey Bishop, Melbourne, Ar

Big Bass: Trey Anderson and Eli Powers

17.32

16.74

16.12

14.68

13.84

13.83

13.71

13.06

12.98

12.50

BassCat boat & $1,000

$800

$500

$400

$300

$295

$275

$245

$220

$195

5.161bs. $770
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